

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 366 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SAJEEVAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/09/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Mona Rajvanshi,Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant seeks two weeks time to file additional documents. Time granted.

Thereafter, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar