

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 366 OF 2005

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SAJEEVAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 09/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Arohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Ramkishor Singh Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.
Mr. B. Sreedhar, Adv. (AC)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master